

COUNTIE(S): LINCOLN

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 019287.00
=====

COMPLETION DATE : 06/14/13

PROJECT(S): NHS-1928(700)

LOCATION(S): DONALD E DAVEY BRIDGE WEARING SURFACESREPLACEMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : EDGEComb AND WISCASSET, BRIDGE WEARING SURFACE REPLACEMENT.

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID		% OVER LOW BID	
1	000063	WYMAN & SIMPSON, INC.	\$	1,174,782.00	100.0000%	
2	000164	CPM CONSTRUCTORS	\$	1,191,029.00	101.3830%	
3	000416	T. BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$	1,197,777.00	101.9574%	
4	000059	PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$	1,337,885.00	113.8837%	

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(1) 000063 WYMAN & SIMPSON, INC.		(2) 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS		(3) 000416 T. BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 202.127 REMOVE EXISTING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	700.000 LS	15000.00000	15000.00	13000.00000	13000.00	35000.00000	35000.00
0020 202.30 REMOVING EXISTING CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE	LUMP	100000.00000	100000.00	64500.00000	64500.00	125000.00000	125000.00
0030 203.20 COMMON EXCAVATION	40.000 CY	90.00000	3600.00	95.00000	3800.00	50.00000	2000.00
0040 403.207 HOT MIX ASPHALT 19.0 MM HMA	80.000 T	225.00000	18000.00	225.00000	18000.00	225.00000	18000.00
0050 403.2081 12.5 MM POLYMER MODIFIED HOT MIX ASPHAL	960.000 T	145.00000	139200.00	145.00000	139200.00	145.00000	139200.00
0060 403.211 HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING)	50.000 T	155.00000	7750.00	155.00000	7750.00	155.00000	7750.00
0070 403.2131 12.5 MM POLYMER MODIFIED HMA BASE	980.000 T	145.00000	142100.00	145.00000	142100.00	145.00000	142100.00
0080 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	600.000 G	15.00000	9000.00	15.00000	9000.00	15.00000	9000.00
0090 502.701 BRIDGE DRAIN GRATE MODIFICATION	160.000 EA	500.00000	80000.00	700.00000	112000.00	450.00000	72000.00
0100 508.14 HIGH PERFORMANCE WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE	11000.000 LS	200000.00000	200000.00	192500.00000	192500.00	248000.00000	248000.00
0110 518.50 REPAIR OF UPWARD FACING SURFACES - TO REINFORCING STEEL < 7.9 IN.	1000.000 SF	34.00000	34000.00	37.00000	37000.00	40.00000	40000.00

COUNTIE(S): LINCOLN

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 019287.00

=====

			(1) 000063 WYMAN & SIMPSON, INC.		(2) 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS		(3) 000416 T. BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0120 518.51	REPAIR OF UPWARD FACING SURFACES - BELOW REINFORCING STEEL < 7.9 IN.	500.000 SF	62.00000	31000.00	61.00000	30500.00	50.00000	25000.00
0130 521.232	EXPANSION DEVICE FINGER JOINT SYSTEM ABUTMENT NO. 1	LUMP	105000.00000	105000.00	125000.00000	125000.00	75000.00000	75000.00
0140 521.232	EXPANSION DEVICE FINGER JOINT SYSTEM ABUTMENT NO. 2	LUMP	105000.00000	105000.00	125000.00000	125000.00	75000.00000	75000.00
0150 627.733	4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE	8700.000 LF	0.16000	1392.00	0.17000	1479.00	0.50000	4350.00
0160 629.05	HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	40.000 HR	35.00000	1400.00	35.00000	1400.00	40.00000	1600.00
0170 631.10	AIR COMPRESSOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	40.000 HR	46.00000	1840.00	50.00000	2000.00	65.00000	2600.00
0180 631.11	AIR TOOL (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	40.000 HR	45.00000	1800.00	50.00000	2000.00	60.00000	2400.00
0190 639.19	FIELD OFFICE TYPE B	1.000 EA	7000.00000	7000.00	4000.00000	4000.00	7500.00000	7500.00
0200 652.33	DRUM	160.000 EA	25.00000	4000.00	30.00000	4800.00	40.00000	6400.00
0210 652.34	CONE	160.000 EA	15.00000	2400.00	15.00000	2400.00	20.00000	3200.00
0220 652.35	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	500.000 SF	18.00000	9000.00	20.00000	10000.00	25.00000	12500.00
0230 652.38	FLAGGER	600.000 HR	15.50000	9300.00	16.00000	9600.00	15.00000	9000.00
0240 652.39	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	27000.00000	27000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0250 652.41	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2.000 EA	1500.00000	3000.00	5000.00000	10000.00	3500.00000	7000.00
0260 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	117000.00000	117000.00	114000.00000	114000.00	118177.00000	118177.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,174,782.00	\$	1,191,029.00	\$	1,197,777.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	1,174,782.00	\$	1,191,029.00	\$	1,197,777.00

=====

COUNTIE(S): LINCOLN

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 019287.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT			(4) 000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.	()	()
ITEM DESCRIPTION			QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS					
0010	202.127	700.000 LS		13000.00000	13000.00
	REMOVE EXISTING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT				
0020	202.30	LUMP		59000.00000	59000.00
	REMOVING EXISTING CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE				
0030	203.20	40.000 CY		100.00000	4000.00
	COMMON EXCAVATION				
0040	403.207	80.000 T		225.00000	18000.00
	HOT MIX ASPHALT 19.0 MM HMA				
0050	403.2081	960.000 T		145.00000	139200.00
	12.5 MM POLYMER MODIFIED HOT MIX ASPHAL				
0060	403.211	50.000 T		155.00000	7750.00
	HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING)				
0070	403.2131	980.000 T		145.00000	142100.00
	12.5 MM POLYMER MODIFIED HMA BASE				
0080	409.15	600.000 G		15.00000	9000.00
	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED				
0090	502.701	160.000 EA		500.00000	80000.00
	BRIDGE DRAIN GRATE MODIFICATION				
0100	508.14	11000.000 LS		202000.00000	202000.00
	HIGH PERFORMANCE WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE				
0110	518.50	1000.000 SF		38.00000	38000.00
	REPAIR OF UPWARD FACING SURFACES - TO REINFORCING STEEL < 7.9 IN.				
0120	518.51	500.000 SF		65.00000	32500.00
	REPAIR OF UPWARD FACING SURFACES - BELOW REINFORCING STEEL < 7.9 IN.				
0130	521.232	LUMP		120000.00000	120000.00
	EXPANSION DEVICE FINGER JOINT SYSTEM ABUTMENT NO. 1				
0140	521.232	LUMP		120000.00000	120000.00
	EXPANSION DEVICE FINGER JOINT SYSTEM ABUTMENT NO. 2				
0150	627.733	8700.000 LF		0.25000	2175.00
	4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE				
0160	629.05	40.000 HR		75.00000	3000.00
	HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME				
0170	631.10	40.000 HR		100.00000	4000.00
	AIR COMPRESSOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)				

COUNTIE(S): LINCOLN

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 019287.00

=====

			(4) 000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.		()		()	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0180 631.11	AIR TOOL (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	40.000 HR	100.00000	4000.00				
0190 639.19	FIELD OFFICE TYPE B	1.000 EA	5000.00000	5000.00				
0200 652.33	DRUM	160.000 EA	35.00000	5600.00				
0210 652.34	CONE	160.000 EA	11.00000	1760.00				
0220 652.35	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	500.000 SF	32.00000	16000.00				
0230 652.38	FLAGGER	600.000 HR	18.00000	10800.00				
0240 652.39	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	120000.00000	120000.00				
0250 652.41	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2.000 EA	3000.00000	6000.00				
0260 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	175000.00000	175000.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,337,885.00	\$		\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	1,337,885.00	\$	0.00	\$	